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Prevalence of foodborne viruses and influenza A virus from poultry processing plants to retailed chickens
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Supplementary Table 1. Information on the samples which was detected by the foodborne virus.
	GenBank number
	Isolation
	Part
	Origin
	Market
	Virus
	Titer (log10/g)

	OP846433
	CAU180379
	leg
	import
	online
	Porcine AdV
	0.54

	OP846434
	CAU180388
	leg
	import
	online
	AdV-41
	2.68

	OP846435
	CAU180389
	leg
	import
	online
	AdV-41
	2.80

	OP846436
	CAU180394
	leg
	import
	online
	AdV-41
	3.24

	OP846437
	CAU180395
	leg
	import
	online
	AdV-41
	2.90

	OP846438
	CAU180397
	leg
	import
	online
	AdV-41
	2.27

	OP846439
	CAU180399
	leg
	import
	online
	AdV-41
	2.41

	OP846440
	CAU180403
	wing
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	2.24

	OP846441
	CAU180404
	breast
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	2.72

	OP846442
	CAU180408
	leg
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	2.46

	OP846443
	CAU180409
	breast
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	2.07

	OP846444
	CAU180411
	gizzard
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	2.87

	OP846445
	CAU180421
	leg
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	2.35

	OP846446
	CAU180436
	leg
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	5.35

	OP846447
	CAU180439
	leg
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	1.70

	OP846448
	CAU180441
	leg
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	2.39

	OP846449
	CAU180443
	leg
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	1.24

	OP846450
	CAU180445
	leg
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	1.87

	OP846451
	CAU180447
	leg
	domestic
	local
	AdV-41
	2.00

	OP889258
	CAU180457
	gizzard
	domestic
	online
	SapoV-GⅠ
	NA1

	OP889259
	CAU180464
	gizzard
	domestic
	online
	SapoV-GⅠ
	NA1


1NA: Not available because of the low efficiency of sapovirus RT-qPCR primer set.
